Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent Of Schools
Executive Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

K-12 Education Entity

Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified
Laguna Beach Unified

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$246,071
$89,851
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,961
$14,206
$27,028
$27,028

$0
$19,225
$27,028



