Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent Of Schools		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$246,071	\$22,961
Executive Assistant		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$89,851	\$14,206
Board Member		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$0	\$27,028
Board Member		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$0	\$27,028
Board Member		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$0	\$19,225
Board Member		Laguna Beach Unified	Superintendent	\$0	\$27,028